
Committee 

Member 
Location Phone Number Email

Chair                  Jason 

Durnall 

Force CID, Perry 

Barr
07792 774241 jdurnall@westmids.polfed.org

Deputy Chair 

Stephen Green

Force CID Bournville 

Lane

07951 236905
sgreen@westmids.polfed.org

Secretary       Deano 

Walker 
Lloyd House 07812 422578 dwalker@westmids.polfed.org

Deputy Secretary       

Archie Murphy
Lloyd House 07399 005747 amurphy@westmids.polfed.org

Jason Sayers
Learning & 

Development 
Uniform & equipment, L&D lead 07772 529130 jsayers@westmids.polfed.org

Suky Bagri
Force Support 

Coventry

Uniform & equipment, Dog Section, CMPG & 

Force Traffic
07972 916476 SBagri@westmids.polfed.org

Mark Hambling
Force Intel      Lloyd 

House
Force Intel & Planning 07972 918262 mhambling@westmids.polfed.org

Julie Fleming Coventry NPU Coventry NPU 07972 917967 jfleming@westmids.polfed.org

Lorayne Brown 
Force Support         

Newtown

Force Operations, OSU, Firarms & Force 

Support
07792 772481 lbrown@westmids.polfed.org

Force Contact & Taser Implementation Project

West Midlands Police Health, Safety & Welfare Committee

Department & Subject Covered 

Force CID, PPU & ROCU with Stephen Green

Force CID, PPU & ROCU with Jason Durnall

Coordinator for Federation H&S Committee, 

Lloyd House Rep, BE NPU, vehicle user group, 

assault working group, force H&S meeting, lead 

on force and national issues
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Lee Hayward 
Force Response 

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton NPU, Force wide Repsonse 

Lead
07951 236994 lhayward@westmids.polfed.org

Simon Wheeler 
Birmingham West 

NPU
Birmingham West NPU & City Centre 07534 279654 swheeler@westmids.polfed.org

Giles Dean Sandwell NPU Sandwell, Wolverhampton & Walsall NPU's 07976 068818 gdean@westmids.polfed.org
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